Santo Niño Agriculture and Machinery Training Institute, Inc. (SNAMTI) Privacy Notice

Privacy Notice

This Privacy Notice explains how Santo Niño Agriculture and Machinery Training Institute, Inc. (SNAMTI) collects, uses, and protects your personal information when you visit our website or use our services. SNAMTI is committed to ensuring that your privacy is protected. If you provide us with personal information, you can be assured that it will only be used in accordance with this Privacy Notice.

When you visit the SNAMTI website, we may collect the following types of information:

- 1. **Personal Information**: This may include your name, email address, contact information, and any other information you voluntarily provide to us.
- 2. Usage Information: We may collect information about how you interact with our website, such as your IP address, browser type, pages visited, and time spent on each page.

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- 1. Internal Record Keeping: We may use the information to improve our products and services.
- 2. **Communication**: We may use the email address you provide to send you information about our services, promotions, or other updates.
- 3. **Analytics**: We may analyze usage data to understand how visitors interact with our website and to improve its functionality.

SNAMTI is committed to ensuring that your information is secure. We have implemented suitable physical, electronic, and managerial procedures to safeguard and secure the information we collect online.

We will not sell, distribute, or lease your personal information to third parties unless we have your permission or are required by law to do so.

SNAMTI may update this Privacy Notice from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the effective date will be updated accordingly.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Notice or our practices regarding your personal information, please contact or visit:

Santo Niño Agriculture and Machinery Training Institute, Inc. (SNAMTI) Prk. 2A, Sto. Niño, Carmen, Davao del Norte, Carmen, Philippines, 8101 santoninoagricultureandmachine@gmail.com

This Privacy Notice was last updated on 13 April 2024.